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Figure S1. The change in complex viscosity (|η*|) of the cross-linked products at various angular 
frequency (ω, rad/s) and measured at temperature of 160 °C. 

0.01 0.1 1 10 100
10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

1E7

1E8

1E9

1E10  PPgMA
 TG1
 TG1A150
 IMG1
 IMG1A150

|η
∗|

 (m
Pa

s)

ω (rad/s)


